
2017 Versatility Award
Important Dates & Information

It is the Versatility Award competitor’s responsibility to: 

1) Bring your Score Card to the club event – Parades, Trail Rides, Clinics.
 

2) Let the Event Coordinator/Trail Host know that you are competing for the 
Versatility Award and find out who is responsible for signing your form. 
 

3) On the trail rides, stay within close proximity of the person responsible for 
signing your record form so that person can clearly see how your horse is 
behaving.

4) At the completion of the event (on the day of the event), have the person 
responsible for signing your record form initial the form and write in the number 
of points that you earned. (This is not necessary for the shows – the points will 
be calculated at the end of the season based on placings.)

Listed below are the   ONLY   SRSC sanctioned events
that count towards   the Versatility Award:

Closed Shows*
Sunday, May 21 – All Pleasure Show, 8:30 a.m.
Sunday, July 30 – All Game Show, 8:30 a.m.
Sunday, September 10 – Combined Pleasure/Game Show, 8:30 a.m.

Trail Rides*
Saturday, August 26 – Forestville State Park, 10 a.m.  – host: Laura Kemmis
Saturday, September 16 – Elm Creek Park Reserve, 10 a.m. - hosts: Krista & Marc Harshman
Sunday, October 8 – Sunrise Landing, Wild River State Park,  10:30 a.m. – host: Becky Mathison

Parades  Chairperson: Becky Mathison
Parade practice: (you must follow the Parade Committee rules regarding attendance at practices) 
Saturday, June 10 – Good Neighbor Days, Hugo 
Saturday, September 9 – Taco Daze Parade, Scandia

Desensitizing Clinic  Event Coordinator: Renee Lee
 Saturday, May 13 at SRSC arena, 9:00 a.m.

Extreme Trail Course  Event Coordinator: Tracey Macalus
Sunday, October 22 at Tracey Macalus' farm in Hugo, noon

* In the case of bad weather, rain dates may be substituted. 


